
NON-SKID TUBE PROTECTION      

DOUBLE JOCKEY SEAT*     

DOUBLE 
FRONT LOCKER

 DOUBLE HEAVY DUTY STRAKE

Ø 550 mm

ROLL-BAR SKI NIVIDIC    

KEEL PROTECTION

PATROL ROLL-BAR*    

EVA PROTECTION*    

HANDLE AND SAFE-LINE

  HEAVY DUTY STRAKE

ALUMINUM CONSOLE WITH FRONT SEAT

KEEL PROTECTION

Ø 520 mm

EVA PROTECTION    

ANCHOR LOCKER 

ALUMINUM TRIPLE BENCH 

ALUMINUM BOLSTER SEAT 

 PATROL CONSOLE* 

PILOT JOCKEY SEAT* 
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This plan is the property of Samy BOUBEZARI, naval architect. It may not be used for construction, sold, reproduced or communicated to third parties without authorization. Law of 01.07.1992

GENERAL ARRANGEMENT 

PATROL 860 
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TUBE INFLATION PRESSURE
0.25 BAR

C

OUTBOARD ENGINE SPECIFICATIONS

28°

LBKG LB

INCLUDED 

KG

KW

LB

HP

AIR CHAMBERS : 6

MAX WEIGHT 

SHAFT

FUEL TANK 

6

DEAD RISE TRANSOM

DESIGN CATEGORY 

HULL WEIGHT

FUEL TANK

Shaft
MAX MOTORIZATION

MAX NUMBER OF PASSENGERS

LENGTH OVERALL 

DEPTH

INTERIOR WIDTH

INTERIOR LENGTH 

For more info :
www.3dtender.com

TUBE DIAMETER

x20x

TUBE DIAMETER

For more info :
www.3dtender.com

FIBERGLASS HULL
INTERIOR LENGTH 

MAX WIDTH 

INTERIOR WIDTH

DEPTH

2.92 m

7.20 m

1.73 m

1.49 m

1080 kg

3038 kg

MAX NUMBER OF PASSENGERS

MAX MOTORIZATION

Shaft
FUEL TANK

MAX LOAD

HULL WEIGHT

DESIGN CATEGORY 

DEAD RISE TRANSOM

MAIN FEATURE PATROL 860 

300L standard

FUEL TANK 

SHAFT

MAX POWER

MAX WEIGHT 

AIR CHAMBERS : 6
2381108076503470 

HP

952

LB

KW

432
KG
500 

LENGTH OVERALL 

372,85 

INCLUDED 

KG

55 cm

LBKG LB

8.60 m

(1x500HP)

CAPACITY

(2x250HP)

500L optional

XL
1350 kg

2976

NUMBER OF AIRTIGHT CHAMBERS 

1350

ISO 6185 - C

882

NUMBER OF AIRTIGHT CHAMBERS 

400

C

6

MAX WIDTH 

400 kg

12

100 HP

Simple L

70 L

335

XXL
MAX LOAD

73.6

152

12

MAIN FEATURE PATROL 860 

70 L

100

52 cm

MAX POWER

1.17 m

1.32 m

2.40 m

4.20 m

5.50 m ALUMINUM HULL

TUBE INFLATION PRESSURE
0.25 BAR

KG

ISO 6185 - C
ICNN - ISO 12215-5
ICNN - ISO 21487

300 L

OUTBOARD ENGINE SPECIFICATIONS

CAPACITYSimple XXL
Double XL

L

500 HP
100 HP

21°
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Specification subject to change without notice. Tolerances dimensions and weight (±)10% 
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*Optional equipment
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28°

Front ring :
100x80mm - Ø15mm

Specification subject to change without notice. Tolerances dimensions and weight (±)10% 
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790 mm

1500 mm

8600 mm

21°

6

5500 mm

  Front ring :
  200x60mm - Ø25mm

2022

7300 mm
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4200 mm

680 mm

700 mm
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